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ANNUAL CATALOG PRODUCT\\SHARE
Now Available!

Announcing the 2021-2022 Annual Catalog PRODUCT SHARE

with Sassy Stamping!

| will be offering a 6” x 6” Paper Share AND the very popular | WANT IT ALL! bonus share.

RESERVATIONS ARE REQUIRED! Reservations will be open on Sunday, April 18th and will close
to RESERVE your share. | will invoice you for payment no

at midnight on May 3, 2021. Click
later than May 6, 2021. Your share will be mailed out around May 15, 2021.

There are two reservation options:

Option #1

6”x 6” Designer Series Paper Share — 164 pieces for just $65 includes

tax & shipping

Name

Beauty of the Earth

Bloom Where You're Planted
Expressions in Ink
Hand-Penned

In Good Taste

In the Wild

Pansy Petals

Simply Elegant

Sweet Symmetry

Tidings of Christmas

You're a Peach

2021-23 In Color 6" x 6" Designer Series Paper

Order #

155841
155696
155464
155499
152494
155817
155807
155761
155605
155718
155686
155641


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSf9X1rAW0bQjSdeKyaq1Ep7Z00CzhcLeEhL_-c-t_pCOoyKlQ/viewform?usp=pp_url

Option #2
| WANT IT ALL! BONUS SHARE for just $150 includes tax & shipping

This is the one! It includes the 6” x 6” Designer Series Paper Share listed above PLUS all of this!
AND a BONUS gift from me! You will receive 2 yards each of the Ribbon & Trim. The Specialties and
Embellishments are HALF SHARES! That means you will receive half a pack of each of the items
listed.

Specialties- 27 pieces total (half share) Order #
Ombre Specialty Paper 155784
2021-2023 In Color Shimmer Vellum 155616
Gold & Rose Gold 156844
Ribbon & Trim — 40 yards total (2 yards of each ribbon) Order #
Just Jade & Gold 155815
Flirty Flamingo Gold Metallic 155610
Evening Evergreen Open Weave 155573
Fresh Freesia Open Weave 155615
Pale Papaya Open Weave 155672
Polished Pink Open Weave 155714
Soft Succulent Open Weave 155780
Evening Evergreen Chevron 155722
Smoky Slate Textured 155813
Highland Heather Grosgrain 155812
Minty Macaron Velvet 155814
Pale Papaya & White 155816
Simply Elegant Trim 155766
Bakers Twine (5 colors) 155475
Embellishments- approx. 772 pieces total (half share) Order #
Paper Lattice 155697
Expression in Ink Ephemera Pack 155465
Loose Flower Flourishes 155808
Bumblebee Trinkets 155568
Genial Gems 155500
2020-2022 In Color Square Gems 155572
2021-2023 In Color Jewels 155571
Silver & Clear Epoxy Essentials 155567
Round & Square Brads 155570

Shaker Shapes 155569



