

Announcing the 2021-2022 Annual Catalog PRODUCT SHARE with Sassy Stamping!

I will be offering a 6" x 6" Paper Share AND the very popular I WANT IT ALL! bonus share. **RESERVATIONS ARE REQUIRED!** Reservations will be open on Sunday, April 18th and will close at midnight on May 3, 2021. Click <u>HERE</u> to RESERVE your share. I will invoice you for payment no later than May 6, 2021. Your share will be mailed out around May 15, 2021.

There are two reservation options:

Option #1

6"x 6" Designer Series Paper Share – 164 pieces for just \$65 includes tax & shipping

Name	Order #
Beauty of the Earth	155841
Bloom Where You're Planted	155696
Expressions in Ink	155464
Hand-Penned	155499
In Good Taste	152494
In the Wild	155817
Pansy Petals	155807
Simply Elegant	155761
Sweet Symmetry	155605
Tidings of Christmas	155718
You're a Peach	155686
2021-23 In Color 6" x 6" Designer Series Paper	155641

Option #2

I WANT IT ALL! BONUS SHARE for just \$150 includes tax & shipping

This is the one! It includes the 6" x 6" Designer Series Paper Share listed above PLUS all of this! **AND** a BONUS gift from me! You will receive 2 yards each of the Ribbon & Trim. The Specialties and Embellishments are **HALF SHARES**! That means you will receive half a pack of each of the items listed.

Specialties- 27 pieces total (half share)	Order #
Ombre Specialty Paper	155784
2021-2023 In Color Shimmer Vellum	155616
Gold & Rose Gold	156844
Ribbon & Trim – 40 yards total (2 yards of each ribbon)	Order#
Ribbon & Tilli – 40 yards total (2 yards of each ribbon)	Oraci #
Just Jade & Gold	155815
Flirty Flamingo Gold Metallic	155610
Evening Evergreen Open Weave	155573
Fresh Freesia Open Weave	155615
Pale Papaya Open Weave	155672
Polished Pink Open Weave	155714
Soft Succulent Open Weave	155780
Evening Evergreen Chevron	155722
Smoky Slate Textured Highland Heather Grosgrain	155813 155812
Minty Macaron Velvet	155814
Pale Papaya & White	155816
Simply Elegant Trim	155766
Bakers Twine (5 colors)	155475
Embellishments- approx. 772 pieces total (half share)	Order #
Paper Lattice	155697
Expression in Ink Ephemera Pack	155465
Loose Flower Flourishes	155808
Bumblebee Trinkets	155568
Genial Gems	155500
2020-2022 In Color Square Gems	155572
2021-2023 In Color Jewels	155571
Silver & Clear Epoxy Essentials	155567
Round & Square Brads	155570
Shaker Shapes	155569